Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/20/2022 05:00 PM | Install PO:

10/21/2022 07:00 PM | Strike

Shipping Address:

10/21/2022 10:30 PM | Strike Completed Bear Springs Event Center

Description

General

27923 Highland Ave,
Highland, CA 92346

James: 310-801-9150

Perimeter Draping - 250' x 16'H

white velvet

Valance In Stock - Custom Blue

chargers blue,

200'

Sofas - Monaco - White W/ Nailhead Trim 10'
10'3"W x 34"L x 33"h

Daybeds - Rectangular W/ Skirt

W)l Daybed Rect Wood Frame
LAl ﬁ
| —

wood base painted blue with white cushion and bolsters
36"W x 70"L x 12"H - Color upon Request

Coffee Tables - Dubai - White
painted blue
44"W x 23"L x 17'H

Accent Table - Dubai - White
painted blue
18"W x 18"L x 23"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows
blue and yellow - like chargers

Small Dining Tables - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 48"
blue base
48"Diam x 30"H

Dining Chairs - Amsterdam - White
23"W x 23"W x 32'H
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Qtty

12

17

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0005607

Cora and Company

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$5,000.00

$1,600.00

$450.00

$300.00

$350.00

$300.00

$40.00

$30.00

$250.00

$20.00

T

Total

$5,000.00

$1,600.00

$900.00

$300.00

$1,050.00

$1,500.00

$320.00

$360.00

$500.00

$340.00
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Description

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/
White Glass Top

painted blue
29all N Diam414al ¥ HCustom Color upon request

Small Dining Tables - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/
White Glass Top

painted blue
31"Diam x 29" 1/2H - Custom Color upon request

Barstools - Amsterdam - White
20"W x 20"L x 43"H

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H

Custom Decal For DJ Booth
Derek with chargers logo

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 6'
blue with yellow molding
6'W x 30"1/2L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Bars - Boston - Booth
painted blue with yellow and white accents
122" X 86" X 93"H

Custom Paint for Booths
accent color painting and front logo,

"Concessions" in chargers font with thunder logo

Lycra Roll To Cover Booths
white velvet

Services

Install

Strike

Truck + Gas Surcharge

Misc: Supplies, Materials, Packing, Etc.

Manager Fees: revisions, manager on site, walk through

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

1

Price

$250.00

$250.00

$18.00

$500.00

$280.00

$850.00

$2,600.00

$600.00

$0.00

$500.00
$400.00
$450.00
$450.00

$300.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0%):
Packing (0%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$250.00

$250.00

§72.00

$500.00

$280.00

$850.00

$2,600.00

$600.00

$0.00

$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$900.00
$450.00

$300.00

$17,272.00
$7,050.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($0.00)
$24,322.00
($24,322.00)
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Balance: $0.00
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